    쥬스,시럽, 포도쥬스등의 추출액의농도, 알코올 GL 농도, 에탄올 인터페이스등
응축된 밀크, 락토스, 치즈, 요거트, 젖산등
밧데리(황산농도, 비율) 산, 가성소다, 요소수 세제, 폴리머, 에칠렌 글리콜,  염화나트륨, 치아염소산나트륨등
액화 LNG, 오일 및 개스세정, 등유, 윤활유, 오일/물의 인터페이스등
■ 식음료 가공산업
맥주, 소프트 드링크, 과일 와인, 인스턴트 커피, 맥아, 엿기름등
■ 제약산업
낙농산업

± 0.001 g/cm3 (± 1.0 kg/m3)Accuracy Class
Temperature Range  -50℃ ~ + 200℃
5.   주문코드 선택
Description & Specification
MDT200
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8
7 8
MDT200
Material Output
Insertion
Length
Medium
Temp.
2
Model
1
Density
Range
Accuracy Display
Installation
Method
3 4 5 6
OnLine Fork Density Transmitter
SS316L
Hastelloy-C22
Special Request
0~40℃ (Normal Temperature)
A
C
Z
N
0~80℃
0~100℃
Special Request
0~1 g/cc
0~1.5 g/cc
M
H
S
X
B
With LCD Display
0~2 g/cc
0~3 g/cc
0.1%
0.5%
Without
E
Q
1
2
0
1
A
D
P
T
Flange (equal or over 2")
4-20 mA with HART
RS485
Z : Installation Yop Mounting / Vertical Mounting
Z
W
T
S
Threaded (over M42)
Tri-Clamp (equal or over 2")
Special Request
A:  4-20 mA with HART Protocol
P : Probe Length 125 mm
A : Material : Stainless Steel SUS316
M : Medium Temperature  0~80 ℃

Concentration ,Temperature
6-wire
6.   주문코드 선택
03
4-20mA for Density,
Concentration ,Temperature,
RS485 8-wire
F6 DN65 or 2.5" Flange
0.0002 g/cm³
-50~150℃
-50~200℃
4-20mA only  4-wire
S
01
02
01
02
0~1.5 g/cm³
A
T
T
DN50 or 2" Flange
Standard 700 mm
Special on Request
F5
T5
F8 DN80 or 3" Flange
S3 SS316L
S2 2205
H Hastelloy
Titanum
T6
0~2 g/cm³
0~3 g/cm³
0.001 g/cm³
0.0005 g/cm³
B
C
D
P
G
OnLine Vibrating Tube Density
Meter
Density Measurement
Concentration Measurement
0~1 g/cm³
D
C
A
MDT300
Type
Flange
Distance
Wetted
Material
Range
2
Model
1
Accuracy
Tempe-
rature
Output Connection
3 4 5 6
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8
7 8
Description & Specification
MDT300